
General information about company

Scrip code 544418

NSE Symbol OSWALPUMPS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE0BYP01024

Name of the company OSWAL PUMPS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 4.28

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.68

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078

(B) Public 90747 27727336 27727336 24.33 27727336 27727336 24.33 83940 83940 27811276

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 90755 113977414 113977414 100 113977414 113977414 100 83940 83940 114061354



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

75.62 86250078 100 86250078

(B) Public 24.38 5132222 18.51 27727336 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0

Total 100 91382300 80.18 113977414 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 14137778 14137778 12.4 14137778 14137778 12.4 14137778

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 72112300 72112300 63.27 72112300 72112300 63.27 72112300

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 8 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

8 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078 86250078 75.67 86250078

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 15 6584553 6584553 5.78 6584553 6584553 5.78 0 0 6584553

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 21 4103661 4103661 3.6 4103661 4103661 3.6 0 0 4103661

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 40731 40731 0.04 40731 40731 0.04 0 0 40731

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 409167 409167 0.36 409167 409167 0.36 0 0 409167

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 39 11138112 11138112 9.77 11138112 11138112 9.77 0 0 11138112

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

20 4275789 4275789 3.75 4275789 4275789 3.75 0 0 4275789

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2 13765 13765 0.01 13765 13765 0.01 0 0 13765

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 22 4289554 4289554 3.76 4289554 4289554 3.76 0 0 4289554



(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 6702 6702 6702

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

87453 7855136 7855136 6.89 7855136 7855136 6.89 77238 77238 7932374

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1020 442094 442094 0.39 442094 442094 0.39 0 0 442094

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 244300 244300 0.21 244300 244300 0.21 0 0 244300

(l) Bodies Corporate 367 3068074 3068074 2.69 3068074 3068074 2.69 0 0 3068074

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1845 690066 690066 0.61 690066 690066 0.61 0 0 690066

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 90686 12299670 12299670 10.79 12299670 12299670 10.79 83940 83940 12383610

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

90747 27727336 27727336 24.33 27727336 27727336 24.33 83940 83940 27811276

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 90755 113977414 113977414 100 113977414 113977414 100 83940 83940 114061354

Total
(A+B+C ) 90755 113977414 113977414 100 113977414 113977414 100 83940 83940 114061354



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12.39 14137778 100 14137778

(d) Any Other
(specify) 63.22 72112300 100 72112300

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 75.62 86250078 100 86250078

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

75.62 86250078 100 86250078

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 5.77 1465799 22.26 6584553 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 3.6 1872965 45.64 4103661 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.04 0 0 40731 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.36 407167 99.51 409167 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 9.77 3745931 33.63 11138112 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors

3.75 0 0 4275789 0 0 0



Category I

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.01 0 0 13765 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 3.76 0 0 4289554 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.01

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

6.95 534497 6.8 7855136 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.39 0 0 442094 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.21 244300 100 244300 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.69 591208 19.27 3068074 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.6 16286 2.36 690066 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 10.86 1386291 11.27 12299670 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

24.38 5132222 18.51 27727336 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0

Total
NonPromoter-

0



Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 91382300 80.18 113977414

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 91382300 80.18 113977414

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)
The Company made minimum offer and allotment to public in compliance with Regulation 19(2)(b)(iii) of the Securities
Contracts ( Regulation) Rules, 1957 ("SCRR Regulations"), and thus the Public Shareholding is less then 25% of the Issued
Capital of the Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vivek Gupta Radhika Gupta Rajev Gupta Renu Goyal Vikas Goela Vishal Goela Amulya Gupta

PAN (II) AAPPG4029A AAPPG4042H AAPPG4046D AADPG6557D AAYPG9699P AFHPG1866L BIYPG7150A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.47 1.41 0.29 0.16 0.04 0.04 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Total 11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.47 1.41 0.29 0.16 0.04 0.04 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.46 1.41 0.28 0.16 0.04 0.04 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 100 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

11930778 1610000 325000 182000 45000 45000 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Shivam Gupta Prem Lata Padam Sain Gupta Narinder Nath Goela Veena Goela Vrinda Garg Atul Garg

PAN (II) BRCPG4407R AADPL3023F AAPPG4043G AAYPG9697D AAYPG9698N BRDPG6458B ACTPG2899Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Deepika Garg Abhinav Garg Vivek Gupta

HUF
Padam Sain Gupta
HUF

Rajev Gupta
HUF NC Goel HUF Narinder Nath Goela

HUF

PAN (II) ACTPG2900N BRDPG1469C AACHV1673G AAEHP9846H AAFHR4485P AACHN9034R AADHN9562M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14137778

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14137778

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 14137778

Total 14137778

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 12.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14137778

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.39

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 14137778

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14137778

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shorya Trading
Company Private
Limited

Ess Aar Corporate
Services Private
Limited

Singh Engcon
Private Limited

Arvinutrients
Healthcare Private
Limited

P S Arogya
Trading Co.

P S Sales
Corporation P S Traders

PAN (II) AAKCS0778A AABCE0078L AAMCS1993D AALCA2427M AALFP9870A AAZFP5687K AAKFP5324J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.84 15.43 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Total 54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 47.84 15.43 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.8 15.42 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 0 0 0 0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

54521550 17590750 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Partnership
Firms Partnership Firms Partnership

Firms
Partnership
Firms Partnership Firms Other Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I) P S Mega Store Om Arogya Trading

Co.
Goela
Marketing

Sunvet
Healthcare

Salus
Pharmaceuticals Goela Electric Co. GEC Trading Co.

PAN (II) AASFP7865J AADFO0645C AAKFG8068J ABZFS6012L AANFM9530E ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Other Other Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Other Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Arvin Care Biosans Lifecare Academy of Skills

Development LLP
Prem Padam
Sewa Nyas

Patanjali Yog
Peeth Nyas

Arvincare
Foundation

Arvincare Pharma
Private Limited

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ABHFA9949E AAFTP7977A AABTP0560H ABBCA0727B AAYCA6407G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24

Category Other Bodies Corporate Trusts Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Carevision Organia Fastfoods Private Limited Parmanand Trust

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z AABCO5430C AAFTP4107Q Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 72112300

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 72112300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 63.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 72112300

Total 0 0 0 72112300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 63.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 72112300

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 63.22

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 72112300

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 100

Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 0 72112300



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(5)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN for Narinder Nath Goela HUF and Goela Electric Co., a proprietorship firm, is same i.e. AADHN9562M.

Textual Information(2) PAN for Mr. Vishal Goela and GEC Trading Co., a proprietorship firm, is same i.e. AFHPG1866L.

Textual Information(3) PAN for Mr. Atul Garg and Arvin Care, a proprietorship firm, is same i.e. ACTPG2899Q.

Textual Information(4) PAN for Ms. Deepika Garg and Biosans Lifecare, a proprietorship firm, is same i.e. ACTPG2900N.

Textual Information(5) PAN for Mr. Abhinav Garg and Carevision, a proprietorship firm, is same i.e. BRDPG1469C.



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Mahindra Manulife Small Cap Fund Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Small Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETM4106F AAATE0120D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2208131 1913663 4121794

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2208131 1913663 4121794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94 1.68 3.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2208131 1913663 4121794

Total 2208131 1913663 4121794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.94 1.68 3.62

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2208131 1913663 4121794

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94 1.68 3.61



Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 1465799 1465799

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 76.6 35.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2208131 1913663 4121794

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vq Fastercap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETV2058H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1485081 1485081

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1485081 1485081

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1485081 1485081

Total 1485081 1485081

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.3 1.3

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1485081 1485081

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.3 1.3

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)



No. (a) 1384365 1384365

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 93.22 93.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1485081 1485081

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Smallcap World Fund, Inc Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABCS3581L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2446745 2446745

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2446745 2446745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15 2.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2446745 2446745

Total 2446745 2446745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.15 2.15

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2446745 2446745

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.15 2.15

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)



No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2446745 2446745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 53 1769 22 1845

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.2 0.36 0.04 0.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Total 15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.2 0.36 0.04 0.61

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a

0.01 0.2 0.35 0.04 0.6



percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 16286 0 16286

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 4.02 0 2.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15000 222440 404756 47870 690066

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0




